
OFFICE OF THE INSPECTOR GENERAL BORDER SECURITY FORCE FRONTIER HEAD QUARTER 

KOLKATA-700071 

\\\\ NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION //// 
 

 The Executive Engineer (Elect), FTR HQ BSF SB on behalf, of President of India invites sealed item rate quotation from the 

approved and eligible contractors of CPWD and those of appropriate classes borne on the approved list of MES, P&T, Railways 

and State PWD up to 1600 hrs on dates below which will be opened at 1630 hrs on the same day for the work mention below.  

 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Work 

 

Estimate 

cost put to 

tender 

Time of 

completion 

of work 

Place and last date 

of receipt of 

application & time 

Place and last 

date & time of 

sale of quotation 

Place, date& 

time of receipt 

of Quotation 

Place, date& time 

of opening of 

Quotation  

1

. 

PROVIDING AND FIXING OF CEILING 
FAN AND MOBILE CHARGING POINT AT 
TARATALA UNDER FTR HQ BSF SOUTH 
BENGAL KOLKATA.  

86,065/-- 30 days FTR HQ BSF SB 

up to 1600 hrs on 

09/04/2018  

FTR HQ BSF 

SB up to 1700 

hrs on 

10/04/2018 

FTR HQ BSF 

SB up to 1600 

hrs on 

11/04/2018 

FTR HQ BSF SB 

up to 1630 hrs on 

11/04/2018 

 

2. The firm should submit application on or before 09/04/2018 up to 1600 hrs and obtain quotation/Schedule on 10/04/2018 up to 1700 hrs 

(Free of cost). Further quotation should be dropped in Tender/ quotation box of this HQ in sealed cover up to 1600 Hrs on 11/04/2018 and 

quotation for the work should be written on the top of envelope, addressed to IG FTR HQ BSF SB, which will be opened on the same day at 

1630 hrs in presence of the firm/supplier if available. Photo copy of valid registration, Electrical Licence, PAN card, Goods and Service Tax 

registration should also be submitted along with the application. Original documents will be produced by the contractors in personal at 

the time of obtaining quotation / Schedule if required by the issuing authority/Officer (DDO FTR HQ BSF SB). 

3. The firms/contractors should quote his rate in figure as well as words. 

4. Any over writing / cutting of rates quoted by the contractors / firm will be liable for rejection of the quotation so submitted until and unless 

 same are property initiated and written by contractor/firm.  

5. Any canvassing in this regard what so ever is strictly prohibited. The quotation of the supplier/ Firm who resort canvassing will be liable 

 for rejection.  

6. The quotation notice is also available on the website. www.eprocure.gov.in (CPP Portal) 

7. The department reserves the right to reject any tender without assigning any reason. 

8. In case there happens to be holiday on 11/04/ 2018 tender will be opened on next working day.   

No. Engg/ NIT/ FTR-SB/2018/828-38            

      28/03/2018                                                    Sdxxx  

              (Er Y K Gautam)  

                         AE (Elect)/AC 

               

 

 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.in/


 

Distribution: -  

   

1. Chief Engineer (EZ), CPWD 

Nizam Palace 234/4 AJC Bose Road, Kolkata-20      :        For info 

2. EE, CPWD, CCD-VII, Nizam Palace, Kol-20 

3. EE, CPWD, CCD-II, Nizam Palace, Kol-20       : For info 

4. Director of Horticulture Deptt. CPWD, Nizam Palace AJC Bose Road, Kolkata-20  : For info 

5. EE, CPWD, Siliguri Central Division, CPWD, Near Rabindra Nagar, Siliguri-06   : For info 

6. Contractor association CPWD (EZ) Nizam Palace AJC Bose Road Kol-20   : For info 

7. Vig. Cell, FTR HQ BSF SB         : For info 

8. EE(Elect) HQ SPL DG (East)          : For info    

7. SHQ BSF KOL/KNR/BHP/MLD        : For information and wide 

             publicity 

8. DDO FTR HQ BSF SB           : You are requested to issue 

             quotation paper to contractor 

             after properly checking their 

             credential as per IG(ADM) 

             FHQ DO L/No. 354-576 

             Dated 24 Oct. 2011 Notice 

             Board 

 

9. file  

                 sdxx 
             (Er Y K Gautam) 
                                        AE (Elect)/AC 
                        FTR HQ BSF SB 
 
 

 


